
REGIONAL TEAM MEETING

North East Atlantic

05 JULY 2023, 3PM (UTC+2)

ONLINE

Agenda

Zoom: Register here

Session 2: Mapping present day situation of OOFS and its Blue Economy impact

  Loreta Cornacchia (Deltares)Chair of the session:

Session 1: Introduction to OceanPrediction DCC and the North East Atlantic Team

 Barbara Crepet (MOI)Chair of the session:

Session 3: Interactive session & Open discussion

 Enrique Alvarez Fanjul (Mercator Ocean International)Chair of the session:

Welcome Remarks | 

OceanPrediction DCC in the context of the Decade |

Introduction to OceanPrediction DCC | 

OceanPrediction DCC plans and Regional Team Architecture |

OceanPrediction DCC tools at the service of North East Atlantic Regional Team | 

Chairperson’s remarks | 

Questions and open debate
 
  

OOFS in North East Atlantic |

Service 1: Port sector |

Service 2: Aquaculture |

Service 3: Offshore wind farms | 

Interactive session & Open discussion


Barbara Crepet (MOI)


 Alison Clausen (IOC-UNESCO)


Pierre Bahurel (MOI)


Enrique Alvarez Fanjul (MOI)


Romane 
Zufic (MOI)


Ghada el Serafy (Deltares)


 Arthur Capet (Royal Belgian Institute of Natural Sciences)


 Susana Pérez Rubio (Puertos del Estado)


 Alexandra Neyts (EATIP)


 Nancy Nevejan (University of Ghent)
 



End of meeting

3.00 PM


3:05 PM


3:10 PM


3:15 PM


  3:25 PM
 

3:30 PM


3:40 PM  
 


4:00 PM


4:10 PM


4:20 PM


4:30 PM


 

4:40 PM


5:00 PM



https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_zeMEAmKhQuW3n258Nx-5rg

