



# **REGIONAL TEAM MEETING**

North East Atlantic **05 JULY** 2023, 3PM (UTC+2)





**Zoom: Register here** 

# **Agenda**

#### Session 1: Introduction to OceanPrediction DCC and the North East Atlantic Team

Chair of the session: Barbara Crepet (MOI)

3.00 PM	Welcome Remarks   Barbara Crepet (MOI)
3:05 PM	OceanPrediction DCC in the context of the Decade   Alison Clausen (IOC-UNESCO)
3:10 PM	Introduction to OceanPrediction DCC   Pierre Bahurel (MOI)
3:15 PM	OceanPrediction DCC plans and Regional Team Architecture   Enrique Alvarez Fanjul (MOI)
3:25 PM	OceanPrediction DCC tools at the service of North East Atlantic Regional Team   Romane Zufic (MOI)
3:30 PM	Chairperson's remarks   Ghada el Serafy (Deltares)
3:40 PM	Questions and open debate

## Session 2: Mapping present day situation of OOFS and its Blue Economy impact

Chair of the session: Loreta Cornacchia (Deltares)

4:00 PM	OOFS in North East Atlantic   Arthur Capet (Royal Belgian Institute of Natural Sciences)
4:10 PM	Service 1: Port sector   Susana Pérez Rubio (Puertos del Estado)
4:20 PM	Service 2: Aquaculture   Alexandra Neyts (EATIP)
4:30 PM	Service 3: Offshore wind farms   Nancy Nevejan (University of Ghent)

## Session 3: Interactive session & Open discussion

Chair of the session: Enrique Alvarez Fanjul (Mercator Ocean International)

4:40 PM Interactive session & Open discussion

5:00 PM End of meeting









